Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
ELLIS ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT:
• Secondary Reflector:
Description:
Our Ellis Adjustable Downlights are

RD-ROUND
6 - 6IN
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER SIZE CCT TRIM FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILDLEAEL
3K - 3K
S - SILVERILDLEAEL
4K - 4K
DM - 1-10V DIMMING
DD -  DALI DIMMING
EL - ELV DIMMING
27K - 27K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDLEAEL 2 RD 4 27K B CB DM
REFLECTOR FINISH
CB- CHROME BLACK
M - MATTE
W - WHITE
S - SILVER
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
B - BLACK
G - GOLD
AG -  ANTI GLARE ACCESSORY
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
push
1 2
3 4
Automatic
Adjustable:
T - TRIMLESS
SHAPE WATTAGE
SQ-SQUARE
4 - 4W
7.5W - 7.5W
8.5W - 8.5W
11W - 11W
13W - 13W
18W - 18W
25W - 25W
38W - 38W